
 
* Annual 
income 
denotes 
household 
income 
[+5,500] 

Annual 
income at 
100% FPL 
Medicaid eligible 

Annual 
income at 
133% FPL 
*should qualify 
for Medicaid 

Annual 
income at 
200% FPL 

Annual 
income at 
300% FPL 

Annual 
income at 
400% FPL 

Annual 
income at 
500% FPL 

1 15,650 20,815 31,300 46,950 62,600 78,250 

2 21,150 28,130 42,300 63,450 84,600 105,750 

3 26,650 35,445 53,300 79,950 106,600 133,250 

4 32,150 42,760 64,300 96,450 128,600 160,750 

5 37,650 50,075 75,300 112,950 150,600 188,250 

 
Sliding Fee Scale - Per Session (45-50 min - $150.00) 

[calculated based on annual Household income] 

Household 
Size 

$0 - $26,650 $26,650 - 
$35,000 

$35,001 - 
$45,000 

$45,001 - 
$55,000 

$55,001 - 
$65,000 

1 $15 [10%] $30 [20%] $45 [30%] $60 [40%] $75 [50%] 

2 Medicaid eligible $15 [10%] $30 [20%] $45 [30%] $60 [40%] 

3 Medicaid eligible  Medicaid eligible $15 [10%] $30 [20%] $45 [30%] 

4 Medicaid eligible  Medicaid eligible *Medicaid eligible $15 [10%] $30 [20%] 

5 Medicaid eligible  Medicaid eligible Medicaid eligible *Medicaid eligible $15 [10%] 

      

Household 
Size 

$65,001 - 
$75,000 

$75,001 - 
$85,000 

$85,001 - 
$95,000 

$95,001 - 
$105,000 

$105,001 - 
$115,000 

1 $105 [70%] $120 [80%] Full rate applies Full rate applies Full rate 
applies 

2 $75 [50%] $105 [70%] $120 [80%] Full rate applies Full rate 
applies 

3 $60 [40%] $75 [50%] $105 [70%] $120 [80%] Full rate 
applies 

4 $45 [30%] $60 [40%] $75 [50%] $105 [70%] $120 [80%] 

5 $30 [20%] $45 [30%] $60 [40%] $75 [50%] $105 [70%] 

 
 


