* Annual income denotes household income [+5,500]	Annual income at 100% FPL Medicaid eligible	Annual income at 133% FPL *should qualify for Medicaid	Annual income at 200% FPL	Annual income at 300% FPL	Annual income at 400% FPL	Annual income at 500% FPL
1	15,650	20,815	31,300	46,950	62,600	78,250
2	21,150	28,130	42,300	63,450	84,600	105,750
3	26,650	35,445	53,300	79,950	106,600	133,250
4	32,150	42,760	64,300	96,450	128,600	160,750
5	37,650	50,075	75,300	112,950	150,600	188,250

Sliding Fee Scale - Per Session (45-50 min - \$150.00) [calculated based on annual <i>Household</i> income]										
Household Size	\$0 - \$26,650	\$26,650 - \$35,000	\$35,001 - \$45,000	\$45,001 - \$55,000	\$55,001 - \$65,000					
1	\$15 [10%]	\$30 [20%]	\$45 [30%]	\$60 [40%]	\$75 [50%]					
2	Medicaid eligible	\$15 [10%]	\$30 [20%]	\$45 [30%]	\$60 [40%]					
3	Medicaid eligible	Medicaid eligible	\$15 [10%]	\$30 [20%]	\$45 [30%]					
4	Medicaid eligible	Medicaid eligible	*Medicaid eligible	\$15 [10%]	\$30 [20%]					
5	Medicaid eligible	Medicaid eligible	Medicaid eligible	*Medicaid eligible	\$15 [10%]					
Household Size	\$65,001 - \$75,000	\$75,001 - \$85,000	\$85,001 - \$95,000	\$95,001 - \$105,000	\$105,001 - \$115,000					
1	\$105 [70%]	\$120 [80%]	Full rate applies	Full rate applies	Full rate applies					
2	\$75 [50%]	\$105 [70%]	\$120 [80%]	Full rate applies	Full rate applies					
3	\$60 [40%]	\$75 [50%]	\$105 [70%]	\$120 [80%]	Full rate applies					
4	\$45 [30%]	\$60 [40%]	\$75 [50%]	\$105 [70%]	\$120 [80%]					
5	\$30 [20%]	\$45 [30%]	\$60 [40%]	\$75 [50%]	\$105 [70%]					